Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020.7.0001

1216 1 |18 29 60 19 24 26 20 25 23 28 22 21 38 35 36 37 29 40 42

®
-~ o (52} £ w N --
[,"? =
3

.

TAVOLA NR. 1 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

14 13 12 27 33 30 31—32 34 41 32

52 34 68

59 43 56

55

Page 1 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

[ N ]

" 255659 BANK NOTE READER SUPPORT

" 2 255029 SCREW M4X10

" 3 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

W 4 261536 BLACK AESTHETIC INTERFACE PANEL
w 5 255678 TOP TILE

" 6 255681 BANK NOTE READER PLATE HOLDER
" 7 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
" 3 253920 DISPLAY WIRING

" 9 255724 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X8

10 255688 GRAPHIC DISPLAY

11 255679 DISPLAY GLASS

w12 256403 SUPPORT DISPLAY -SLIDE INTR.-

w 3 256010 COIN INSERT LEVER

W 1 256401 CLIP COIN SLOT

w 15 255695 TOUCH KEYPAD

W 16 255677 HANDLE

" g7 261538 SAECO ANTI-THEFT LOCK

w18 255680 COIN'-RECOVERY FRAME

w19 258630 260065 LOWER WHEEL SUPPORT

2 256207 BANK NOTE READER PLATE

w 2 258826 SELECTION/PRICE PLATE

" 2 258586 CLOSING ROD

W 23 255667 BRACKET

" 2 091703 SELF-BLOCKING NUT M4

w 25 255669 CLOSURE PIN

2 255666 LATCH

L= Y 258589 LOCK ROD HOOK

w 28 257015 ASSY. SUPPORT RENDIRESTO

W 2 093829 LEVER LOCK CLIP

" 3 261532 ASSY. BLACK COMPLETE SLIDE INTERFACE
w 3 256402 CHUTE COIN SLOT-SLIDE VERS.-

" 32 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5

W 33 0V4264 BLACK MONEY RETURN BUTTON

" 3 987820 LOCKING WASHER

w 35 257267 PLATE HOLDER BANK NOTES

W 36 261624 LOGO PLATE -ARTICO L-

w 37 253444 BUSH

w38 255683 INSTRUCTION PLATE

W 39 0V0983 SLIDER PIN

40 250008 COIN RETURN - BLACK -

" 4 260065 ASSEMBLY ACTUATOR-WHEEL

" 4 0V0102 ROLLER

W 43 093754 BENZING COLLAR QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM MM
4 093890 MONEY RETURN SHUTTER

W 45 986614 NUT FLANGED

Page 2 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255659
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261536
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255678
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255681
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253920
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255724
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255688
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255679
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256403
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256401
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255695
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255677
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261538
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255680
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258630
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256207
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258586
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255667
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=091703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255669
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255666
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258589
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093829
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261532
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256402
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V4264
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987820
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257267
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261624
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253444
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255683
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0983
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093890
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=986614

Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020.T.0002 TAVOLA NR. 2 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

o]

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 3 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ I ]

L= 261534 BLACK COMPLETE WINDOW GLASS
w 2 254270 COMPARTMENT WITHOUT ILLUMINATION
H 3 255464 COMPARTMENT WIRING

B oy 250532 COIN RETURN DEVICE

H 5 251197 DAMPER BEARING -SFERA/RONDO'
H ¢ 254269 MOLDING WITHOUT ILLUMINATION
H 7 254256 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT

H g 254279 MGNETIC SEAL

H 9 254420 WINDOW HINGE

1 254225 WINDOW MAGNET PLATE

L AT 254241 LED LIGHT DIFFUSER

12 254242 LED GLASS COMPARTMENT ILLUMINATION
43 0V3481 SEAL (BY METRE)

B 14 254240 DISPENSING COMPARTMENT MOLDING
E 15 250497 ROTATION BUSH

L BT 250498 SLOWDOWN DEVICE PIN

B 47 0V3484 COMPARTMENT RETURN SPRING
E 43 250475 REMOVABLE GRID

B 19 098833 BUFFER

B g 0V3474 ANTI-THEFT PIN

21 0Vv3583 CLIPS

2 0V3477 CAM PIN

B 23 0V3475 ANTI-THEFT ROD

L=V 0V3476 ANTI<THEFT DEVICE CONTROL CAM
w25 254234 ANTITHEFT SPRING

LT 254226 ANTI-THEFT

B 97 0V1431 SPACER

2 261531 SAECO COMPARTMENT ADHESIVE
B 29 094111 INSULATING DOLLY BLOCK
3 0V3438 WHEEL

31 255660 COIN SLOT SUPPORT

H 3 255184 20W-230V WINDOW RESISTANCE
B 33 255471 CURRENT REGULATOR BOARD

H 3 096682 SCREW 6X18

w 35 259231 NUT M4

B 36 255029 SCREW M4X10

w37 259506 FOOD MICRO SUPPORT

w33 097175 CARD SPACER

B 39 253924 CPU BOARD

B 4 259576 HOLDING PLATE ASSEMBLY
4 0v0102 ROLLER

H 4 250488 HALF CHUTE ADJUSTING BRACKET
B 43 253563 COIN INTRODUCTION CHUTE

H u 260046 FRAME CLOSING CAP

B 45 097807 BUTTON

B 46 255035 SCREW M3X4

B 47 092943 FLAT WASHER

LT 099356 SPRING FOR CHANGE

B 49 0V3467 COIN RETURN LEVER

Page 4 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261534
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255464
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250532
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251197
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254269
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254256
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254279
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254420
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254225
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254241
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254242
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3481
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254240
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250497
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250498
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3484
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250475
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098833
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3474
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3583
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3477
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3475
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3476
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254234
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254226
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261531
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094111
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3438
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255660
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255184
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255471
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259506
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097175
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253924
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259576
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0102
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250488
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253563
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260046
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097807
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255035
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092943
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099356
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3467

Model Machine

B 50 093754 BENZING COLLAR QUICKBLOCK BQ DIAM MM
w5 099355 CHANGE GIVING PIN

w 5 255421 PICKUP COMPARTMENT INSULATIONSET
W 53 260065 ASSEMBLY ACTUATOR-WHEEL

W 5 0V3439 WHEEL BUSH

® 55 987575 DOOR CONTACT SWITCH

W 56 258587 MICRO OPERATING LEVER

W 57 258630 260065 LOWER WHEEL SUPPORT

® 58 255494 WIRING PROTECTION

® 5 0V3470 COIN RETURN CHUTE

60 093890 MONEY RETURN SHUTTER

w61 0V0983 SLIDER PIN

w 62 250008 COIN RETURN - BLACK -

W 63 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5

W 64 255520 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4.2X9.5

w 65 256493 SCREW SELF-TAPPING 4X20

W 66 259161 ELASTIC WASHER

w67 090148 CLIP

= 68 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

69 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

Page 5 out of 14


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093754
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=099355
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255421
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=260065
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3439
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987575
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258587
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258630
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255494
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3470
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093890
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0983
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255520
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256493
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259161
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140

Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020.T.0003 TAVOLA NR. 3 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

21 8 9 10 11 12 13 22 14 18 15 24 23 31 32 25 33 34

~ S (o)} (4} EN w N

X40X

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 6 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ I ]

L= 254769 ADHESIVE HEATING-ELEMENT 24V-10W
w 2 255025 ADHESIVE CABLE RETAINER
H 3 256785 WASHER PNAL 14X24

B oy 255027 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X6,5
¥ 5 258594 LED CONN. WIRING (1020MM)
H ¢ 258595 7 LED CONNECTING WIRING
" 7 096682 SCREW 6X18

3 0V3438 WHEEL

H 9 0V3439 WHEEL BUSH

1 250476 MOLDING SECURING BRACKET
1 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

12 250524 CONNECTOR COVERING
43 250501 COIN BOX

B 14 255549 PHOTOCELL TRANSMITTER CARD +SPACER
E 15 0V3581 PRODUCTS DEFLECTOR

L BT 094159 FIXING PLUG

B 47 094073 LOCK SPRING GRINDER AND COFFEEGROU
E 43 254224 FOOT-COVER

B 19 254257 PLATE WITH PINS

B g 0V3454 PHOTOCELL WIRING

21 255550 PHOTOCELL RECEIVER CARD + SPACER
2 252124 4 FEET KIT

B 23 254682 WIRING AND TUBE STOP
4 0V1429 ADHESIVE SEAL (A METER)
w25 097298 FASTEX CLIP

LT 258916 LED ASSEMBLY

B 97 255711 LED CONN. WIRING (157MM)
LT 254491 AIR DUCT -TOP-

B 29 254235 WHEEL

B 3 255672 INTERFACE GUIDE

31 258631 UPPER GUIDE ASSEMBLY

H 3 250649 COIN BOX LID + LOCK

B 33 0V3595 LATCH

H 3 090861 CYLINDER LOCK TYPE K

w 35 255029 SCREW M4X10

B 36 0V3165 BUSHING

w37 255494 WIRING PROTECTION

w33 0V2126 HALF-OPEN BUSH

B 39 261533 BLACK MOBILE ASSEMBLY

B 4 256099 PROTECTION PROFILE -30CM-
4 090148 CLIP

H 4 259161 ELASTIC WASHER

B 43 259374 SCREW M4X45

¥ u 092218 PASSE-PARTOUT LOCK K

B 45 259611 ANTI DRAUGHT PROFILE

B 46 098166 WIRE-FIXING

¥ 47 255028 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3,9X9,5

Page 7 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254769
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255025
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255027
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258594
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258595
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3438
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3439
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250476
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250524
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250501
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255549
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3581
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094159
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=094073
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254224
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254257
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3454
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255550
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252124
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1429
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097298
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255711
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254491
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254235
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255672
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258631
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250649
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3595
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090861
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3165
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255494
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V2126
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261533
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=256099
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259161
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259374
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=092218
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259611
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098166
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255028

Model Machine

MACSAE020.T.0004

TAVOLA NR. 4 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Web Pos.

42

25 25 23 39 40 41 27 39

&

Item

Replace by

51

46

45

44

Description

Woo=<

84

~N N
©

N
~N =N

~
(e}

87

88

Page 8 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ I ]

L 258596 ELECTRIC PANEL WIRING

w 2 090148 CLIP

w 3 0V1654 SWITCH KEY

B 4 0V3170 6,3 AMP FUSE 6,3X32

¥ 5 258592 TANGO GENERAL WIRING

w 6 097796 SWITCH

E 7 0V3512 ELECTRICAL NET FILTER

" 3 097242 SUB-TERMINAL BOARD

w 9 255725 SELF-TAPPING SCREW 3.9X13
 q 255715 RELAY 24VDC

11 255709 TRANSFORMER 230/25V
w12 097241 3-POLE TERMINAL BOARD W/CARRIER
43 096922 FUSE 5X20 800M AMP

H 4 097259 FUSE 5X20 4A DELAYED ACTION
E 15 098796 TERMINAL BOARD

L= T 258591 TANGO ELECTRIC PANEL
g7 098165 WIRE-FIXING

E 18 098459 WIRE-CLIP

99 258597 1003 SI/1 DS GW TERMINAL BOX
B 2 093916 WHIPPING OVAL

21 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT
w2 255029 SCREW M4X10

B 23 259231 NUT M4

4 261110 RELAY SUPPORT

Page 9 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258596
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V1654
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3170
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258592
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097796
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3512
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097242
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255725
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255715
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255709
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097241
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=096922
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=097259
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098796
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098165
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=098459
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258597
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093916
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261110

Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020.T.0005 TAVOLA NR. 5 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 10 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 250529 4-SELECTION TRAY ASSY.

" 2 250530 8-SELECTION TRAY ASSY.

" 3 250527 TRAY ASSEMBLY

" 4 255591 BOTTLE BRIDGE CENTRAL SIDE

w 5 250525 RH GUIDE

" 6 250499 GUIDE WHEEL

" 7 250493 GUIDE WHEEL PIN

" 3 250526 LH GUIDE

" 9 255647 TRAY STOP RH SPRING

10 250522 RH CONNECTING ROD

11 093171 OUTER FIXING COLLAR DIAM MM6
w12 0V3492 DRAWER EDGE

w 3 255646 TRAY STOP LH SPRING

E 1 250521 LH CONNECTING ROD

w 15 250518 8-MOTOR DRAWER WIRING

W 16 0V0075 MOTOREDUCER

g7 0V0079 BUSH

LT 0V0080 BUSH FOR PIN

w19 250321 ASSEMBLY FOR DOUBLE SPIRAL

E 20 250320 ASSEMBLY FOR SINGLE SPIRAL
2 0V0098 RIGHT EJECTOR

" 2 0V0099 LEFT EJECTOR

w 23 261401 BLACK HALF-TURN COIL INSERT

" 2 255752 PRODUCT ELEVATOR SHIM

w 25 258923 ADDITIONAL PRICE DISPLAY WIRING
W 2 258826 SELECTION/PRICE PLATE

w27 251177 TRAY REINFORCEMENT

w 2 255034 PLAIN TIP SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4X12
W 2 258922 TRAY PRIGE DISPLAY WIRING
30 255250 BOTTLE BRIDGE SPRING

3 258924 PRICE DISPLAY SAMBA

" 32 0V3500 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 54 (8 PRODUCTS)
W 33 0V3502 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 34 (13 PRODUCTS)
E 4 0V3503 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 80 (6 PRODUCTS)
w 35 0V3529 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 24 (19 PRODUCTS)
W 36 0V3530 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 46 (10 PRODUCTS)
" 37 0V3531 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 64 (7 PRODUCTS)
w38 0V3537 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 30 (15 PRODUCTS)
W 39 0V3538 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 40 (11 PRODUCTS)
40 0V3501 LEFT SPIRAL, PITCH 54 (8 PRODUCTS)
w 1 090148 CLIP

w4 0V3533 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 34 (13 PRODUCTS)
W 43 0V3534 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 46 (10 PRODUCTS)
E 4 0V3535 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 64 (7 PRODUCTS)
W 45 253643 RH SPIRAL, PITCH 76/82/90 (6 PRODUCTS)
B 46 253642 BOTTLE TRAY SIDEWALL

¥ g 259336 ROLLER DRAWER

48 250783 TRAY - 2 DOUBLE/4 SINGLE

L= T 254280 CABINET GASKET

Page 11 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250529
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250530
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250527
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250525
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250499
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250493
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250526
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255647
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250522
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=093171
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3492
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255646
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250521
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250518
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0075
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0079
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0080
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250321
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250320
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0098
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0099
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=261401
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255752
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258923
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258826
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251177
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255034
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258922
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255250
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258924
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3500
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3503
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3529
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3530
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3531
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3537
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3538
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3501
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3533
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3534
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3535
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253643
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253642
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259336
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250783
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254280

Model Machine

B 50 250890 TRAY INSULATION

w 5 252879 TRAY INSULATION SUPPORT

w 5 250891 UPPER TRAY LABEL

W 53 251727 TRAY RIGHT RUNNER INSULATOR

W 5 255044 NUT M5

® 55 0V3539 LH SPIRAL, PITCH 40 (11 PRODUCTS)

W 56 258798 PRODUCT LIFT-PREDISP.DISPLAY TRAY-

® 57 258847 BOTTLE PRODUCT LIFT-PREDISP.DISPLAY TRAY-
® 58 252105 RIGHT COIL D.71 P.95/80

® 5 255414 8-SELECTION TRAY -BOTTLES-

Page 12 out of 14


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250890
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252879
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250891
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251727
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255044
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V3539
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258798
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=258847
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=252105
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255414

Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

MACSAE020.T.0006 TAVOLA NR. 6 - ARTICOLO SAECO AMBRA

1 3 4 |26 25 21 20 19 18

Web Pos. Item Replace by Description

Page 13 out of 14



Model Machine

MACSAE020 SAECO AMBRA

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
Haxmume - Ctrl + npasasi KHOMka MbIwU Ymo 6b1 OMKPbIMb 3an4acimb 8 HO8OM OKHe

i

[ N ]

" 254275 REFRIGERATING GROUP-CLASSIC/PLUS-
" 2 250544 EVAPORATOR

" 3 250540 FAN CONVEYOR

" 4 254807 ELECTRIC FAN 16WATT 50/60HZ
" 5 250538 230-28° FAN WHEEL

" 6 257129 COMPRESSOR NEK6210Z -EMBRACO-
" 7 253903 PROBE COVER

w 3 251719 COMPRESSOR WIRING

" 9 250539 CONDENSER FAN SHIELD

10 250542 DEHYDRATOR FILTER

11 250543 CONDENSER

w12 254239 CONDENSATE COLLECTION TRAY
w 3 0V0346 DRAIN TUBE

E 1 254237 EVAPORATOR TRAY

w 15 254238 FANS SEATING

W 16 250519 EVAPORATOR FAN WIRING
g7 987828 FAN

w 18 254223 FANS SHIELD

w19 254222 EVAPORATOR SHIELD

2 250612 TEMPERATURE PROBE

w 2 090148 CLIP

" 2 255029 SCREW M4X10

w 23 255140 M4 HEXAGONAL INSERT

L Y 259231 NUT M4

w 25 985603 RECHARGE VALVE

W 2 259593 STARTING RELAY -NEK6210Z-
LY 259594 CONDENSER 53/64MF -NEK6210Z-
LT 259592 THERMAL PROTECTOR -NEK6210Z-

Page 14 out of 14


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254275
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250544
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250540
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254807
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250538
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=257129
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=253903
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=251719
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250539
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250542
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250543
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254239
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0V0346
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254237
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254238
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250519
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=987828
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254223
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=254222
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=250612
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=090148
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=255140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259231
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=985603
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259593
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259594
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=259592

